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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.

Inspection Date:
Reinspection Date:

Test
Melting point
Purity(GC)
APPEARANCE

B607252
Tropolone
533-75-5
T2352657
2023-05-29
2025-05-25

R AF AT R 2]

Shanghai Boer Chemical Reagents CO., Litd.

Certificate Of Analysis

Specification
51°C-54C
98%-100%

OFF-WHITE TO YELLOW SOLID
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