

Certificate Of Analysis

Product No.	B607252
Product Name:	Tropolone
CAS NO.	533-75-5
Lot No.	T2352657
Inspection Date:	2023-05-29
Reinspection Date:	2025-05-25

Test Melting point Purity(GC) APPEARANCE



Specification

51℃-54℃ 98%-100%

OFF-WHITE TO YELLOW SOLID